
MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Aetna 1 11,704
2 23,474
3 31,756
4 36,684
5 48,214
6 23,116
7 14,939
8 31,132

Aetna Sum: 221,019

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Humana 1 9,559
2 15,790
3 49,214
4 28,734
5 45,870
6 13,988
7 11,855
8 23,715

Humana Sum: 198,725

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Passport By Molina 1 4,639
2 8,710
3 177,177
4 19,487
5 28,870
6 7,537
7 5,865
8 12,054

Passport By Molina Sum: 264,339

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

WellCare 1 23,740
2 39,929
3 31,595
4 62,438
5 68,909
6 26,308
7 37,384
8 101,427

WellCare Sum: 391,730
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**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.      

01/2026

Fee For
Service
***

Region
Undup

Member
Count

FFS 1 7,957
2 13,692
3 42,537
4 24,056
5 26,405
6 8,987
7 11,905
8 24,510

FFS Sum: 160,049

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

United 1 8,702
2 13,798
3 35,539
4 22,542
5 33,443
6 12,620
7 8,595
8 15,384

United Sum: 150,623

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

24,907
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